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Under 15 - Under 15 Girls Stage 1 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg Time
  1 Alice Davies North Som    14:19
  2 Karys Amory Birchfiel  A    14:25
  3 Laura Mullin Charnwood  A    14:26
  4 Abigail Saker Halesowen  A    14:41
  5 Caitlin Roper Leicester  A    15:03
  6 Ellie Leather Westbury  A    15:07
  7 Bethany Hinett Coventry    15:12
  8 Isobel Davis Leamingto  A    15:19
  9 S Goodfellow Newcastle  A    15:36
 10 Georgia Taylor Westbury  B    15:40
 11 Abigail Nolan Solihull  A    15:50
 12 Emily Thompson Banbury H    15:57
 13 B Gordon Kettering  A    16:00
 14 Danielle Smith Heanor Ru    16:01
 15 Rosa Lewis Tipton Ha    16:01

 16 Isabel Turnock Newcastle  B    16:03
 17 Amelia Silk Wolverham  A    16:08
 18 C McDonald Solihull  B    16:18
 19 C Fitzpatrick Halesowen  B    16:37
 20 Libby Dunne Royal Sut  B    16:37
 21 Aimee Seager Charnwood  B    16:38
 22 Mollie Watson Harboroug    17:09
 23 Chloe Foster Leicester  B    17:09
 24 Grace Stirland Royal Sut  A    17:16
 25 Eloise Evans Birchfiel  B    17:17
 26 Saskia Sharpe Charnwood  C    17:28
 27 Chloe Hearne Kettering  B    17:34
 28 Lauren Brant Wolverham  B    17:50
 29 A O’Reilly Silson Jo    17:55
 30 Alexandra West Charnwood  D    21:39

Under 15 - Under 15 Girls Stage 2 - Provisional Results
PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Ellie Wallace North Som    14:19    28:38  0
  2 J Rattray Charnwood  A    14:19    28:45 +  1
  3 Remi Flavell Birchfiel  A    14:29    28:54 -  1
  4 Hannah Hobbs Westbury  A    14:31    29:38 +  2
  5 Jordan Waine Leicester  A    14:47    29:50  0
  6 Eleanor Childs Halesowen  A    15:48    30:29 -  2
  7 Sophie Reed Westbury  B    15:56    31:36 +  3
  8 Claudia Nevett Kettering  A    15:37    31:37 +  5
  9 R Twardochleb Newcastle  A    16:05    31:41  0
 10 Nicole Beard Solihull  A    16:12    32:02 +  1
 11 K Mladenovic Solihull  B    16:09    32:27 +  7
 12 Beth Tabor Wolverham  A    16:23    32:31 +  5
 13 Rebecca Lord Leamingto  A    17:23    32:42 -  5
 14 Amber Stevens Charnwood  B    16:10    32:48 +  7
 15 L MacEfield Tipton Ha    17:16    33:17  0
 16 Emily Deeming Heanor Ru    17:17    33:18 -  2
 17 Chloe Chapman Halesowen  B    16:55    33:32 +  2
 18 J Southwell Coventry    18:35    33:47 - 11
 19 Lois West Royal Sut  A    16:36    33:52 +  5

 20 Alice Tansey Harboroug    17:36    34:45 +  2
 21 Serena Moore Leicester  B    18:07    35:16 +  2
 22 P Wilson Kettering  B    18:05    35:39 +  5
 23 E Middleton Newcastle  B    20:43    36:46 -  7
 24 Neave Wray Silson Jo    18:57    36:52 +  5
 25 A Abell Charnwood  C    19:59    37:27 +  1
 26 Evie Bramley Wolverham  B    21:13    39:03 +  2
  Fastest runners over stage 2:
  1 J Rattray Charnwood  A    14:19
  2 Ellie Wallace North Som    14:19
  3 Remi Flavell Birchfiel  A    14:29
  4 Hannah Hobbs Westbury  A    14:31
  5 Jordan Waine Leicester  A    14:47
  6 Claudia Nevett Kettering  A    15:37
  7 Eleanor Childs Halesowen  A    15:48
  8 Sophie Reed Westbury  B    15:56
  9 R Twardochleb Newcastle  A    16:05
 10 K Mladenovic Solihull  B    16:09

Under 15 - Under 15 Girls Stage 3 - Provisional Results

PosName Club Leg TimeCum Time Gain
  1 Lucy Jones Charnwood  A    14:10    42:55 +  1
  2 Jasmin Emery North Som    15:26    44:04 -  1
  3 Katie Ryder Birchfiel  A    15:16    44:10  0
  4 Rosie Allen Westbury  A    14:42    44:20  0
  5 F Green Leicester  A    15:58    45:48  0
  6 Lily Higgins Halesowen  A    16:24    46:53  0
  7 Elvie Cox Solihull  A    15:47    47:49 +  3
  8 Georgia Curry Royal Sut  A    14:57    48:49 + 11
  9 Emma Tomes Westbury  B    17:16    48:52 -  2
 10 Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood  B    16:08    48:56 +  4
 11 Lucy Matthews Newcastle  A    17:32    49:13 -  2
 12 Louisa Webber Solihull  B    16:48    49:15 -  1
 13 A Chakrabarti Leamingto  A    16:43    49:25  0
 14 Millie Caddick Tipton Ha    17:02    50:19 +  1
 15 Rebecca Hughes Kettering  A    18:46    50:23 -  7
 16 Niamh Watson Harboroug    15:40    50:25 +  4
 17 Ashleigh Miles Wolverham  A    18:09    50:40 -  5

 18 L McTernan Coventry    16:58    50:45  0
 19 G Stirland Heanor Ru    18:29    51:47 -  3
 20 Kharis Flower Halesowen  B    19:02    52:34 -  3
 21 Jasmine Parry Newcastle  B    18:37    55:23 +  2
 22 Eleanor Rees Silson Jo    20:46    57:38 +  2
 23 Emilia Ferrara Wolverham  B    18:42    57:45 +  3
  Fastest runners over stage 3:
  1 Lucy Jones Charnwood  A    14:10
  2 Rosie Allen Westbury  A    14:42
  3 Georgia Curry Royal Sut  A    14:57
  4 Katie Ryder Birchfiel  A    15:16
  5 Jasmin Emery North Som    15:26
  6 Niamh Watson Harboroug    15:40
  7 Elvie Cox Solihull  A    15:47
  8 F Green Leicester  A    15:58
  9 Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood  B    16:08
 10 Lily Higgins Halesowen  A    16:24
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Under 15 Girls — Team Results — Provisional

  1 Charnwood A C  ‘A’    42:55
1 Laura Mullin (3) 14:26 2 J Rattray (2) 14:19
3 Lucy Jones (1) 14:10
  2 North Somerset Ac    44:04
1 Alice Davies (1) 14:19 2 Ellie Wallace (1) 14:19
3 Jasmin Emery (2) 15:26
  3 Birchfield Harriers  ‘A’    44:10
1 Karys Amory (2) 14:25 2 Remi Flavell (3) 14:29
3 Katie Ryder (3) 15:16
  4 Westbury Harriers  ‘A’    44:20
1 Ellie Leather (6) 15:07 2 Hannah Hobbs (4) 14:31
3 Rosie Allen (4) 14:42
  5 Leicester Coritanian Ac  ‘A’    45:48
1 Caitlin Roper (5) 15:03 2 Jordan Waine (5) 14:47
3 F Green (5) 15:58
  6 Halesowen A & Cc  ‘A’    46:53
1 Abigail Saker (4) 14:41 2 Eleanor Childs (6) 15:48
3 Lily Higgins (6) 16:24
  7 Solihull & Small Heath Athlet  ‘A’    47:49
1 Abigail Nolan (11) 15:50 2 Nicole Beard (10) 16:12
3 Elvie Cox (7) 15:47
  8 Royal Sutton Coldfield  ‘A’    48:49
1 Grace Stirland (24) 17:16 2 Lois West (19) 16:36
3 Georgia Curry (8) 14:57
  9 Westbury Harriers  ‘B’    48:52
1 Georgia Taylor (10) 15:40 2 Sophie Reed (7) 15:56
3 Emma Tomes (9) 17:16
 10 Charnwood A C  ‘B’    48:56
1 Aimee Seager (21) 16:38 2 Amber Stevens (14) 16:10
3 Jazzmin Kiffin (10) 16:08
 11 Newcastle Staffs Ac  ‘A’    49:13
1 S Goodfellow (9) 15:36 2 R Twardochleb (9) 16:05
3 Lucy Matthews (11) 17:32
 12 Solihull & Small Heath Athlet  ‘B’    49:15
1 C McDonald (18) 16:18 2 K Mladenovic (11) 16:09
3 Louisa Webber (12) 16:48
 13 Leamington Cycling & Athletic  ‘A’    49:25
1 Isobel Davis (8) 15:19 2 Rebecca Lord (13) 17:23
3 A Chakrabarti (13) 16:43
 14 Tipton Harriers    50:19
1 Rosa Lewis (15) 16:01 2 L MacEfield (15) 17:16
3 Millie Caddick (14) 17:02
 15 Kettering Town Harriers  ‘A’    50:23
1 B Gordon (13) 16:00 2 Claudia Nevett (8) 15:37
3 Rebecca Hughes (15) 18:46

(nn) is team position after the appropriate stage.
 16 Harborough Ac    50:25
1 Mollie Watson (22) 17:09 2 Alice Tansey (20) 17:36
3 Niamh Watson (16) 15:40
 17 Wolverhampton & Bilston  ‘A’    50:40
1 Amelia Silk (17) 16:08 2 Beth Tabor (12) 16:23
3 Ashleigh Miles (17) 18:09
 18 Coventry Godiva Harriers    50:45
1 Bethany Hinett (7) 15:12 2 J Southwell (18) 18:35
3 L McTernan (18) 16:58
 19 Heanor Running Club    51:47
1 Danielle Smith (14) 16:01 2 Emily Deeming (16) 17:17
3 G Stirland (19) 18:29
 20 Halesowen A & Cc  ‘B’    52:34
1 C Fitzpatrick (19) 16:37 2 Chloe Chapman (17) 16:55
3 Kharis Flower (20) 19:02
 21 Newcastle Staffs Ac  ‘B’    55:23
1 Isabel Turnock (16) 16:03 2 E Middleton (23) 20:43
3 Jasmine Parry (21) 18:37
 22 Silson Joggers Ac    57:38
1 A O’Reilly (29) 17:55 2 Neave Wray (24) 18:57
3 Eleanor Rees (22) 20:46
 23 Wolverhampton & Bilston  ‘B’    57:45
1 Lauren Brant (28) 17:50 2 Evie Bramley (26) 21:13
3 Emilia Ferrara (23) 18:42

Incomplete Teams:

Leicester Coritanian Ac  ‘B’
1 Chloe Foster (23) 17:09 2 Serena Moore (21) 18:07

Kettering Town Harriers  ‘B’
1 Chloe Hearne (27) 17:34 2 P Wilson (22) 18:05

Charnwood A C  ‘C’
1 Saskia Sharpe (26) 17:28 2 A Abell (25) 19:59

Banbury Harriers Ac
1 Emily Thompson (12) 15:57

Royal Sutton Coldfield  ‘B’
1 Libby Dunne (20) 16:37

Birchfield Harriers  ‘B’
1 Eloise Evans (25) 17:17

Charnwood A C  ‘D’
1 Alexandra West (30) 21:39
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Fastest of all  legs  — Provisional
  1 Lucy Jones Charnwood A    14:10
  2 J Rattray Charnwood A    14:19
  = Ellie Wallace North Som    14:19
  = Alice Davies North Som    14:19
  5 Karys Amory Birchfiel A    14:25
  6 Laura Mullin Charnwood A    14:26
  7 Remi Flavell Birchfiel A    14:29
  8 Hannah Hobbs Westbury A    14:31
  9 Abigail Saker Halesowen A    14:41
 10 Rosie Allen Westbury A    14:42
 11 Jordan Waine Leicester A    14:47
 12 Georgia Curry Royal Sut A    14:57
 13 Caitlin Roper Leicester A    15:03
 14 Ellie Leather Westbury A    15:07
 15 Bethany Hinett Coventry    15:12
 16 Katie Ryder Birchfiel A    15:16
 17 Isobel Davis Leamingto A    15:19
 18 Jasmin Emery North Som    15:26
 19 S Goodfellow Newcastle A    15:36
 20 Claudia Nevett Kettering A    15:37
 21 Georgia Taylor Westbury B    15:40
  = Niamh Watson Harboroug    15:40
 23 Elvie Cox Solihull A    15:47
 24 Eleanor Childs Halesowen A    15:48
 25 Abigail Nolan Solihull A    15:50
 26 Sophie Reed Westbury B    15:56
 27 Emily Thompson Banbury H    15:57
 28 F Green Leicester A    15:58
 29 B Gordon Kettering A    16:00
 30 Rosa Lewis Tipton Ha    16:01
  = Danielle Smith Heanor Ru    16:01
 32 Isabel Turnock Newcastle B    16:03
 33 R Twardochleb Newcastle A    16:05
 34 Amelia Silk Wolverham A    16:08
  = Jazzmin Kiffin Charnwood B    16:08
 36 K Mladenovic Solihull B    16:09
 37 Amber Stevens Charnwood B    16:10
 38 Nicole Beard Solihull A    16:12
 39 C McDonald Solihull B    16:18
 40 Beth Tabor Wolverham A    16:23

 41 Lily Higgins Halesowen A    16:24
 42 Lois West Royal Sut A    16:36
 43 C Fitzpatrick Halesowen B    16:37
  = Libby Dunne Royal Sut B    16:37
 45 Aimee Seager Charnwood B    16:38
 46 A Chakrabarti Leamingto A    16:43
 47 Louisa Webber Solihull B    16:48
 48 Chloe Chapman Halesowen B    16:55
 49 L McTernan Coventry    16:58
 50 Millie Caddick Tipton Ha    17:02
 51 Mollie Watson Harboroug    17:09
  = Chloe Foster Leicester B    17:09
 53 Grace Stirland Royal Sut A    17:16
  = Emma Tomes Westbury B    17:16
  = L MacEfield Tipton Ha    17:16
 56 Eloise Evans Birchfiel B    17:17
  = Emily Deeming Heanor Ru    17:17
 58 Rebecca Lord Leamingto A    17:23
 59 Saskia Sharpe Charnwood C    17:28
 60 Lucy Matthews Newcastle A    17:32
 61 Chloe Hearne Kettering B    17:34
 62 Alice Tansey Harboroug    17:36
 63 Lauren Brant Wolverham B    17:50
 64 A O’Reilly Silson Jo    17:55
 65 P Wilson Kettering B    18:05
 66 Serena Moore Leicester B    18:07
 67 Ashleigh Miles Wolverham A    18:09
 68 G Stirland Heanor Ru    18:29
 69 J Southwell Coventry    18:35
 70 Jasmine Parry Newcastle B    18:37
 71 Emilia Ferrara Wolverham B    18:42
 72 Rebecca Hughes Kettering A    18:46
 73 Neave Wray Silson Jo    18:57
 74 Kharis Flower Halesowen B    19:02
 75 A Abell Charnwood C    19:59
 76 E Middleton Newcastle B    20:43
 77 Eleanor Rees Silson Jo    20:46
 78 Evie Bramley Wolverham B    21:13
 79 Alexandra West Charnwood D    21:39


